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Atherton, Margaret

Philosophy

Work atherton@uwm.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Milwaukee

Notes emailed ND9 6/15/16

emailed NotreDame2 4/19/16

Brighouse, Harry

Philosophy

Work mhbrigho@wisc.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Madison

Notes emailed ND9 6/17/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/9/16

Brown, Karl

History

Work brownk@uww.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Whitewater

Notes emailed ND9 9/6/16

Carlson, Marcy

Sociology

Work carlson@ssc.wisc.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Madison

Notes emailed ND9 7/27/16

ASA member

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Chamedes, Giuliana

History

Work chamedes@wisc.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Madison

Notes emailed ND8 12/17/16

emailed ND7 6/4/16

Chan, David K.

Philosophy

Work dchan@uwsp.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Stevens Point

Notes emailed ND9 6/18/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/5/16

Cohen, Charles

Religious Studies

Work lisar@mailplus.wisc.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Madison

Notes emailed ND9 12/18/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/28/16

DeWitt, Calvin B.

Environmental Studies

Nelson Institute for Environmental Studies

Work cbdewitt@wisc.edu



3/17/2017 https://mail.google.com/mail/c/u/0/data/exportquery?ac=false&cr=true&ct=true&df=true&ev=true&f=g2&gids=3f0768580c7c4955&gp=true&hl=en&id=…

https://mail.google.com/mail/c/u/0/data/exportquery?ac=false&cr=true&ct=true&df=true&ev=true&f=g2&gids=3f0768580c7c4955&gp=true&hl=en&id=person… 2/6

Work Fax (608) 262­2273

Work U. of Wisconsin­Madison

Notes emailed ND9 7/27/16

emailed ND6 5/31/16

proposals 3/21/16

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Fellow ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Docktor, Jennifer L.

President

Work jdocktor@uwlax.edu

Work Fax 608­785­8431

Work U. of Wisconsin­La Crosse

Notes emailed ND9 7/12/16

sent invite on 2/4/13

emailed Sewell on 6/30/12

emailed Buzz and Clarke 4/2/14

emailed Sassaman2 7/3/14

Frykenberg, Robert Eric

History

Work refryken@wisc.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Madison

Notes emailed ND9 12/25/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/28/16

Hale, Brian

History

Work bhale@uwsp.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Stevens Point

Notes emailed ND9 9/4/16

Hall, John W.

History

Work jwhall3@wisc.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin Madison

Notes emailed ND9 9/16/16

Hausman, Daniel M.

Philosophy

Work dhausman@wisc.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Madison

Notes emailed Torchia 12/28/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/19/16

Houseman, Victoria

History

Work victoria.houseman@uwrf.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­River Falls

Notes emailed ND9 12/29/16

Joynt, Robert

Physics
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Work rjjoynt@facstaff.wisc.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Madison

Notes emailed ND7 6/4/16
emailed Notification on 2/4/16
emailed Notification on 2/5/16 and 2/23/16
sent invite and faxed on 1/28/13
faxed End of Darwin 3/10/13
faxed and emailed Debate Design and cc of Elliot Sober 3/22/13
faxed Peters and Manuscript on 5/30/13
emailed Sewell and open letter 6/29/13
emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14
Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/11/14

Kapelusz­Poppi, Ana Maria

History

Work kapelusz@uwosh.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Oshkosh

Notes emailed ND9 10/8/16

Klaassen, Dwight H.

Chemistry

Work klaassen@uwplatt.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Platteville

Notes emailed ND9 7/12/16
emailed Sassaman2 7/3/14
Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA 
emailed Buzz and Clarke 2/12/14

Landis, Clark

Chemistry

Work landis@chem.wisc.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Madison

Notes emailed ND9 7/27/16
Sent AAAS note on 1/28/13
emailed NSF on 2/14/13
emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Lindroth, Richard L.

Entomology

Work lindroth@wisc.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Madison

Notes emailed ND9 7/27/16
emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14
Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA 
I am out of the office, with intermittent internet access, through Feb 9, 2014. For urgent dean­related issues, please
contact Dawn Wagner (Admin Asst): dwagner@cals.wisc.edu, (608) 265­3092.

McCullough, Laura

Chair, Physics

Work mcculloughl@uwstout.edu

Work Fax 715­232­1437

Work U. of Wisconsin­Stout

Notes emailed ND9 7/9/16
sent invite 2/6/13 and faxed NSF
faxed End of Darwin 3/9/13
faxed Peters & Manuscript 5/29/13
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emailed Sewell and open letter 6/29/13

faxed Clarke 1/13/14

emailed Sassaman 7/3/14

Numbers, Ronald L.
Religious Studies

Work rnumbers@wisc.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Madison

Notes emailed Torchia 1/7/17

emailed ND9 7/27/16

Emailed NotreDame5 on 5/25/16

creationist, medical history and bioethics 

sent email on 12/11/12

sent wiki link on 1/5/13

emailed Sewell 6/30/13

emailed Sewell 7/7/13 because of error in email address

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Nyhart, Lynn K.
History of Science

Work lknyhart@wisc.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Madison

Notes emailed ND9 10/9/16

emailed NotreDam2 on 4/6/16

Pai, Gita
History

Work gpai@uwlax.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­La Crosse

Notes emailed ND9 9/12/16

Roberts, Mary Louise
History

Work maryroberts@wisc.edu

Work Fax 608­263­5302

Work U. of Wisconsin Madison

Notes emailed ND9 1/13/17

emailed ND7 6/6/16

emailed Notification 2/13/16

sent AHA 11/25/15

Rosenblum, Jordan D.
Director, Religious Studies Program

Work jrosenblum@wisc.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Madison

Notes emailed Torchia 1/13/17

While I appreciate the offer, CBR would not publish already published work. 

Best, Jordan

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/18/16

Schmitt, Edward
History

Work schmitt@uwp.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Parkside

Notes emailed ND9 9/25/16
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Seelke, Ralph
Natural Sciences

Work rseelke@uwsuper.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Superior

Notes emailed ND9 7/9/16
Emailed Buzz link and NSF link and Zygon submission on 2/26/14
emailed answer to Marcos and Siegfried 3/4/14
emailed Buzz and Clarke 2/14/14
Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA 
BIO­Complexity
emailed Sassaman2 7/3/14

Smith, Robert
History

Work smithrs@uwm.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Milwaukee

Notes emailed ND9 9/27/16

Sober, Elliott
Philosophy

Work ersober@wisc.edu

Work Fax 608­263­3701

Work U. of Wisconsin­Madison

Notes emailed Torchia 1/16/17
emailed ND9 7/27/16
sent email mentioning Joynt and Giacomin and End of Darwin on 3/10/13
emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Sturtevant, Andrew
History

Work sturteak@uwec.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Eau Claire

Notes emailed ND9 9/27/16

Sudhakaran, Gubbi
Chair, Physics

Work sudhakar.gubb@uwlax.edu

Work Fax 608­785­8431

Work U. of Wisconsin­LaCrosse

Notes emailed ND7 6/6/16
Emailed Notification on 2/9/16 
emailed Notification on 2/4/16
sent invite on 2/4/13
faxed End of Darwin on 3/8/13
emailed Sewell 6/30/13
faxed Clarke 1/11/14
emailed Buzz and Clarke 4/2/13
faxed Sassaman2 6/12/14

Sweet, James
Chair, History

Work historydept@history.wisc.edu
Work jhsweet@wisc.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Madison
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Notes emailed ND9 1/17/17

emailed ND6 and ND7 6/6/16

Wainwright, William
Philosophy of Religion

Work wjwain@uwm.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Milwaukee

Notes emailed Torchia 1/18/17

emailed ND9 10/10/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/14/16

Woodson, Robert D.
Administration

Work woodson@medicine.wisc.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin School of Medicine and Public Health

Notes emailed ND9 7/27/16

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Young, Philip W.
Engineering Physics

Work YoungP@uwplatt.edu

Work U. of Wisconsin­Plattesville

Notes emailed ND9 7/12/16

emailed Buzz and Clarke 2/15/14

Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA 

emailed Sassaman2 7/3/14


